0ZAKI Sports Cup 2014 Kuzuryu SL in Fukui

Ono City Fukui Pref. Japan

MEN SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD Nobuhiko Kanzaki [JPN] NAME OF COURSE
kuzuryu A Course
REFEREE Akihumi Hujino [JPN] START 560m
FINISH 420m
CHIEF OF RACE Noboru Takeda [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 140m
FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 10456/01/12
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER Nobuhiro Tani [JPN] COURSE SETTER Yusuke Takahashi [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - Yukiomi Yamamoto [JPN] FORE RUNNER - A - Yukiomi Yamamoto [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - Izumi Tkeda [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B - Izumi Ikeda [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - Wano Yamashita [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - Wano VYamashita [JPN]
NUMBER OF GATES 51(49) START TIME 10:20 NUMBER OF GATES 53(51) START TIME 12:32
WEATHER Snow SNOW Medium WEATHER Snow SNOW Medium
START/FINISH TEMP. 1.0C / 2.0C START/FINISH TEMP. 3°C / 2.5C
F=620
PL ST CODE ~ COMPETITORS YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT  BIRTH 1st RUN  2nd RUN TIME POINT
1 4 302928  KATONO Daichi JPN 88 39.69 43.33 1:23.02 0.00
2 8 6300198 SAKATSUGI Yamato JPN 97 40.44 43.36 1:23.80 5.83
3 1 304538 SAITO Kyota JPN 95 40.55 43.85 1:24.40 10.31
4 15 303993  SANUKI Keiji JPN 92 41.06 43.84 1:24.90 14.04
5 21 304087  NAKAYA Takahiro JPN 92 41.11 43.98 1:25.09 15.46
6 5 304602  YAMADA Suguru JPN 94 40.96 44.26 1:25.22 16.43
7 17 304548  SAEKI Taishi JPN 95 41.25 43.99 1:25.24 16.58
8 24 6300199 HASHIMOTO Rennosuke JPN 97 41.15 4413 1:25.28 16.88
8 6 304245  NISHITANI Yusuke JPN 93 41.34 43.94 1:25.28 16.88
10 11 303972  KOBAYASHI Kenta JPN 92 40.86 44.43 1:25.29 16.95
11 14 304477  TANIGUCHI Taichi JPN 94 41.31 44.05 1:25.36 17.48
12 44 303858  MATSUSHIMA Yuya JPN 92 41.59 44 .34 1:25.93 21.73
13 7 304669  YAMAMOTO Nozomu JPN 94 41.41 44.63 1:26.04 22.55
14 3 304303  SHIOTA Seiji JPN 94 41.96 44 .21 1:26.17 23.52
15 20 304521  MATSUI Hiroki JPN 95 41.98 44.38 1:26.36 24.94
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0ZAKI Sports Cup 2014 Kuzuryu SL in Fukui

Ono City Fukui Pref. Japan

PL
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No
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2
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28
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40

43

37
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34
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49

48
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CODE
No

304398
304309
304613
302606
6300197
303839
304814
304629
304612
304608
304785
304467
304589
304939
304474
304071
304522
6300321
6300241
304707
6300396
6300127
6300242
6300314
6300370
304820
6300315
6300313
6300368
304550
6300369

DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH

10
16
22
27
31

304817
304122
304330
304551
304752

COMPETITORS
SURNAME+NAME

HOTTA Yusaku
NARITA Ryusei
WADA Takamasa
UEDA Naoki

WADA Nozomu
KIMURA Yuu

SAKAI Hayata
TANAKA Jun
KUMAGAI Kazuma
KIMURA Yo
HASEGAWA Ryosuke
MARUYAMA Keisuke
OTAKA Yuki
SHIMOZAKI Kyoji
KOIZUMI Kentaro
SHIOIRI Kazuya
UMEMOTO Ren
TOMIOKA Tsukasa
TANIHASHI Kousuke
IKEDA Hideto
SHIMOGUCHI Shota
TAKIKAWA Yukihiro
KOTA Kaito
YAMAMAE Shogo
ITOU Takumi

SATO Kei

KOSAKA Akihide
JIKEI Kouhei
MIYAMA Ryota
TAKEDA Satoru
IKEO Souta

[1st RUN] 0

[1st RUN] 10
ITO Hodaka
HONDA Yuki
TAKIZAWA Keitaro
IKEDA Kei
KATO Katsuhiko

08-03-2014 / Kuzuryu Ski Area

NAT

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

YEAR OF
BIRTH

94
93
95
86
97
92
96
93
95
95
96
94
94
96
94
92
94
97
97
95
95
96
97
97
97
96
97
96
96
94
96

96
93
94
94
95

TIME
1st RUN

41.87
42.21
41.59
42.95
42.63
42.79
42.51
42.76
43.03
42.42
42.86
43.00
43.53
43.19
43.44
4414
43.51
44.85
44.58
43.91
44.64
44.93
45.52
45.50
46.09
41.76
48.89
48.48
48.77
54.61
50.37

TIME
2nd RUN

44.51
44.31
45.12
44.21
44.61
44.60
44.96
44.98
44.97
45.61
45.17
45.09
46.58
46.96
47.41
46.80
47.75
46.64
47.04
47.75
47.66
47.59
48.59
49.26
49.69
55.95
50.15
50.94
51.21
46.54
52.97

0876

F=620

TOTAL RACE
TIME POINT
1:26.38 25.09
1:26.52 26.14
1:26.71 27.56
1:27.16 30.92
1:27.24 31.52
1:27.39 32.64
1:27.47 33.23
1:27.74 35.25
1:28.00 37.19
1:28.03 37.42
1:28.03 37.42
1:28.09 37.86
1:30.11 52.95
1:30.15 53.25
1:30.85 58.48
1:30.94 59.15
1:31.26 61.54
1:31.49 63.25
1:31.62 64.23
1:31.66 64.52
1:32.30 69.30
1:32.52 70.95
1:34.11 82.82
1:34.76 87.68
1:35.78 95.29
1:37.71 109.71
1:39.04 119.64
1:39.42 122.48
1:39.98 126.66
1:41.15 135.40
1:43.34 151.75
SM8 /2
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0ZAKI Sports Cup 2014 Kuzuryu SL in Fukui

Ono City Fukui Pref. Japan

PL

ST CODE
No No
39 6300195
41 303980
42 304787
45 304753
58 304901
DISQUALIFIED

DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH

12 304816
18 304484
33 304590
35 303990
53 6300200
DISQUALIFIED

COMPETITORS
SURNAME+NAME

MIZOGUCHI Yuhei
MORIMOTO Shota
SAEKI Takehiro
KOJIMA Hotaka
SHIBUTA Shogo

[1st RUN]

[2nd RUN]

[2nd RUN]
TAKADA Kengo
MORIMOTO Kenta
KITSUNEZAKT Umi
OKADA Soshi
SHIMIZU Takahiro

[2nd RUN]

FIS TD

08-03-2014 / Kuzuryu Ski Area

Nobuhiko

Kanzaki

F=620

YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

NAT  BIRTH 1st RUN  2nd RUN TIME POINT
JPN 97
JPN 92
JPN 95
JPN 95
JPN 93
JPN 96
JPN 94
JPN 95
JPN 92
JPN 97

[JPN] 878
0876 SM8 /3
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0ZAKI Sports Cup 2014 Kuzuryu SL in Fukui

Ono City Fukui Pref. Japan

MEN SLALOM
PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

PL ST CODE ~ COMPETITORS FIS BEST 5 RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS POINTS
1 4 302928  KATONO Daichi JPN 45. 42 45. 42 0.00
2 8 6300198  SAKATSUGI Yamato JPN 65. 70 65. 70 5. 83
3 1 304538  SAITO Kyota JPN 45. 62 45. 62 10. 31
4 15 303993  SANUKI Keiji JPN 66. 54
5 21 304087  NAKAYA Takahiro JPN 84.28
6 5 304602  YAMADA Suguru JPN 57. 04 57.04 16. 43
7 17 304548  SAEKI Taishi JPN 68. 83
8 24 6300199 HASHIMOTO Rennosuke JPN 88. 06
8 6 304245  NISHITANI Yusuke JPN 47. 25 47.25 16. 88
10 11 303972  KOBAYASHI Kenta JPN 67.72

THE BEST 5 AT START

RACE ST CODE  COMPETITORS FIS

RESULT No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS

1 4 302928  KATONO Daichi JPN 45.42

3 1 304538  SAITO Kyota JPN 45. 62

8 6 304245  NISHITANI Yusuke JPN 47. 25

11 14 304477  TANIGUCHI Taichi JPN 53.08

14 3 304303  SHIOTA Seiji JPN 56. 42
TOTALS:

FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 247.79

FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 261. 03
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 49. 45

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C)/10=> 45. 937

Rounded 45.94

Category Adder 3. 00

Correction Value ([-]Z7) 0. 00

Calculated Penalty 48. 94

Minimum Penalty 9. 00

Maximum Penalty 999. 00

Penalty Applied 48. 94

FIS TD  Nobuhiko Kanzaki [JPN] 878
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T X AR—YH » F2014EHILEEESLKS

IR KB
BT (Bl
NIRRT
Val— FI = HNT—H
Hepfr wig 52 [SAJ] a— 24
JLEEREA T — R
T BREF R [SAJ] A H — i 570m
T4 =y v R 420m
mEEE YrE [SAT] 2 150m
ARE B A — 3 No. 10456,/01/12
1AH R NE|
a—RtyH— A TN [SAT] a—2t% v H— g A [SAT]
AiEH - A - (AR R [SAT] HiEH - A - (AR R [SAT]
AIESE - B - M ER% [SAJ] AIESH - B - M E% [SAT]
AiEH - C - (LN Foge [SAT] miEH - C - (LN FogE [SAT]
TR %L 51(49) A & — NREE 10:20 T %K 53(51) A K — NREE 12:32
KA £ EY 2T 4T A PN £t EY XTH4T A
AL—hK/T 4=y a kiR 1.0C / 2.0C AB—hK/T 4=y a kiR 3.0C / 2.5C
F=620
JEAE Af-h - EEE 148 2 KH & &t L—2
No No K4 4 = S| LS| 15 R
1 4 03003465  iEEF A £ FHEEIRE BT 39.69 43.33  1:23.02 0.00
2 8 03008499 Ik KFn g R =Y 40.44 43.36  1:23.80 5.83
3 1 03007199 75 B deifE AN — 40.55 43.85 1:24.40 10.31
4 15 03000584  #ik 4= S EF NN N 41.06 43.84 1:24.90 14.04
5 21 03002299 HE BHK L T TR 41.11 4398 1:25.09 15.46
6 5 03001172 LM B B B R FARE 40.96 4426 1:25.22 16.43
7 17 03002315 &\ K& il EFNIN= N 41.25 4399 1:25.24 16.58
8 24 03009884 HEA HZA & H BHTERMBEH 4115 4413 1:25.28 16.88
8 6 03002892 PHA Btk L BE VG 2B K 41.34 4394 1:25.28 16.88
10 11 03002009 /bR A B HARKE KF 40.86 4443  1:25.29 16.95
11 14 03002325 A0 K— ES1 PR 41.31 44.05 1:25.36 17.48
12 44 03000509 FAE #th B BERE 41,59 4434 1:25.93 21.73
13 7 03002438 |LiA =2 et RYA NG 41.41 4463 1:26.04 22.55
14 3 03000305 M FEE B EFNIN=N= 41.96 4421  1:26.17 23.52
15 20 03002643 AAF ZoAs L BN N 41.98 4438 1:26.36 24.94
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T X AR—YH » F2014EHILEEESLKS

IR KB
F=620
AL A=) = BEEE 1AH 24KH & 3 L—2R

No No K4 B 4 o 4 g LR B B wA b
16 13 03003098  #iH #AHfE BT RERE 41.87 4451 1:26.38 25.09
17 2 03000472 FRH KA L WEEKS 42.21 4431 1:26.52 26.14
18 9 03006796 FOH &iE M7 3. W7 BB — AR 41.59 4512  1:26.71 27.56
19 26 03003446 M A L fEM K= 42.95 4421 1:27.16 30.92
20 32 03009862  Fnp i =] i T3 mm 42.63 4461 1:27.24 31.52
21 30 03000548 Ak 18 L BN N 42.79 4460 1:27.39 32.64
22 29 03007012  BRH #EX & H KUFEFE 42.51 4496  1:27.47 33.23
23 38 03001457 M i et SEEOKE: 42.76 4498 1:27.74 35.25
24 28 03007292 HEQR FnEL 7 2. W7 BB — AR 43.03 4497  1:28.00 37.19
25 25 03006146 AN B M BRI = i 42.42 4561 1:28.03 37.42
25 23 03007883 EWJI Btk A= I B35 — b 42.86 4517  1:28.03 37.42
27 36 03001874 ALl fE*A et RS 43.00 45.09 1:28.09 37.86
28 40 03006315 K& B4 B 7yF (RACH) 43.53 46.58  1:30.11 52.95
29 43 03008496 IR #&t: =1 =ILE—ER 43.19 46.96  1:30.15 53.25
30 37 03002129  /]NREEKER B H R A 43.44 4741 1:30.85 58.48
31 46 03001896 ML A Fnik et R K 4414 46.80  1:30.94 59.15
32 34 03002698 HEA T B B TR 43.51 4775 1:31.26 61.54
33 60 03009941 ‘E[w Z&HF o] =EAuER 44 .85 46.64 1:31.49 63.25
34 50 03008947 kG HEAT FH)I B RE 44.58 47.04 1:31.62 64.23
35 47 03006584 M A Al RN 43.91 47.75 1:31.66 64.52
36 61 03002437 TH JFX B KK 44.64 4766  1:32.30 69.30
37 51 3008216 )l =& ppall AN - NG L T 44.93 4759  1:32.52 70.95
38 49 03010148  /)NH VEED Al (P 45.52 48.59  1:34.11 82.82
39 48 03009155 (LR FE 7 B, Bl TEERK 45.50 4926 1:34.76 87.68
40 54 03008287 {HE i & KUFEFE 46.09 4969 1:35.78 95.29
41 19 03008502 g £ B &L —Ei 41.76 55.95  1:37.71 109.71
42 56 03009153 /N E25% 7 3. EIL TSR 48.89 50.15  1:39.04 119.64
43 55 03013931 ¢hE K 57 B3, TR ) L AR 48.48 50.94 1:39.42  122.48
44 57 03014600 ‘=L #EX & H KUFEFE 48.77 5121 1:39.98 126.66
45 52 03002443 ATH & & A h-ASC 54.61 46.54 1:41.15 13540
46 59 03014599 M #EAK & H KUFEFE 50.37 52.97 1:43.34 151.75

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 10

10 03006562 {F3 flE A B R AR

16 03002373  AH #hiks B HARKE KF

22 03001800 Y&iE BEAHR eSSt BRI FEEAR S

27 03002461 WM 3% £330 SEANRE R

31 03007013  Hnfg 3w & EFTERME RIS
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T X AR—YH » F2014EHILEEESLKS

IR KB
F=620
AL A=) - EEEE 14H 2 A H & &t L=
No No K4 B4 B 4 S| B B R ARA b
39 03009502 0 HEF =il i T3 mm
41 03002626  #RA FEK 230 TR TR
4203006090 B HER =il & L — i
45 03007008  /|UE FEE & KEFER
58 03002560 PEMH A BT T TN
DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 5
12 03007270 EHH BE £l e
18 03002661 FRA fK B HRRS
33 03006317  JLIEF ¥ BT R
35 03002221 A Wi B HARKE KF
53 03009892 JHE/K BEX & 18 FF 36 KB I fe i
DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 0
g i 52 [SAJ] 48/106/98

2014-03-08 / JLEHME A ¥ —1

0181
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T X AR—YH » F2014EHILEEESLKS
B N

BT [l
AFNT 4 —HA 2 BRI

T4=w oo 71 04

AR AF=h =b B SAJ Az 5 L —A
No No K4 B 4 B 4 KA > b RA Vb RA v b
1 4 03003465  FIEE K i AR T 18. 17 18. 17 0. 00
2 8 03008499 Hkyk KFn B Wi TR 38. 50
3 1 03007199 75ik BAX AeiEE FLIREE — A 23. 65 23.65 10. 31
4 15 03000584 By &= ST SN N N 28. 20 28. 20 14. 04
5 21 03002299 @ BHX E T T RS 38. 00
6 5 03001172 |LiH B SE5H BRI AR 29. 38
7 17 03002315 &\ K& E BN N=N= 32.89
8 24 03009884 fEA H.ZI & F &I TRt 51.78
8 6 03002892 T Btk E BT FhE R T 21. 40 21. 40 16. 88
10 11 03002009 /bR ZEK =23t EFNIN=NES 26. 32 26. 32 16.95
A Y — NEEROD AL 54
B Ag-b =b B SAJ
frgees No No K4 B 4 R4 wNA VB
1 4 03003465  FamiEF o £ FHEE I 18. 17
8 6 03002892 THA Btk E BT FhE R T 21. 40
3 1 03007199 Z5ik &K AeiEE FLIRZE — A 23.65
11 14 03002325 &0 K— E IR 23.94
10 11 03002009 /bR ZEK =23t EFNIN=NES 26. 32
&t
AL — NEFEORA > b AL 54 (B) 113. 48
TA4=w T alED T 1 0/DERA L N Fi54 () 117.74
HMBFEDOL—ARAL 2~ (0) 58. 18
NFLT HEE (AB=C) /10> 17. 304
WEEIPN 17. 30
NPT 4 FHRE 17. 30
I = AT o 0. 00
~ I AT LT 4 999. 00
WHTF LT 4 17. 30
HikkFE g 2 [SAJ] 48/106/98
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